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Safe Harbor Disclaimer “ alchip

This presentation contains forward-looking statements, including statements about
business outlook and strategy, and statements about historical results that may suggest
trends for our business. These statements are based on estimates and information
available to us at the time of this presentation and are not guarantees of future
performance. Actual results could differ materially from our current expectations as result
of many factors, including: our financial performance, including our net revenue, cost of
revenue, operating expenses and ability to sustain profitability; our planned capital
expenditures; our ability to expand our customer base; our ability to expand our product
and service offerings; the impact of seasonality on our business; our ability to remediate
the material weaknesses and significant deficiencies in our internal control over financial
reporting; our ability to stay abreast of modified or new laws applying to our business; and
our spending of the net proceeds from this offering. Except as required by law, we
undertake no obligation to update any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of
new information, future events, or otherwise.
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B This meeting will be in English, If you need Chinse presentation
slides, please go to MOPS to download the Chinese version

M Participants please write down your questions to host through
Zoom'’s message function with your and your company name

B Please use the “raise hand” function through Zoom for the Q&A
session, the host will unmuted you for your questions

B The video and audio content of this meeting will upload to
MOPS (Market Observation Post System)
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US$'000

Revenue
COGs

Gross Profit
Op. Exp

Op. Income
Non. Op.
Pre-Tax Profit
Income Tax
Net income
EPS (NT$)

2Q24
421,011 459,673
341,164 370,196
79,847 89,477
28,684 31,119
51,163 58,358
10,337 11,296
61,500 69,654
-12,244 -14,103
49,256 55,551
20.05 22 .46

EPS is calculated on concurrent shares outstanding and FX
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8.5

12.1
8.5
14.1
9.3
13.3
15.2
12.8

91.1
101.8
56.5
23.6
82.5
178.3
93.3
77.5
97.7
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100% - 100% -
80% - 80% -
60% - 60% -
40% - 40% -
20% - 20% -
0% - 0% -
4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 2022 2023 1Q-3Q24
mConsumer = Networking mNiche = HPC m Consumer ® Networking ®Niche = HPC
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100% - 100% -
80% - 80% -
60% - 60% -
40% - 40% -
20% - 20% -
0% - 0% -

4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 2022 2023 1Q-3Q24

m40nm & lower m28nm ®m16/12nm = 7nm m5nm & higher m40nm & lower ®28nm m®16/12nm = 7nm & higher

Advanced process node means 40nm or better
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100% - 100% -

0,
8% 6% 12% >% 9% 9%

80% - 80% -
60% - 60% -
40% - 40% -
20% - 20% -
0% - 0% -

4Q23 1Q24 2Q24 3Q24 2022 2023 1Q-3Q24

mJapan #®Asia Pacific ®mN.A. © Others mJapan #®Asia Pacific mN.A. © Others
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Q&A

www.alchip.com
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http://www.alchip.com/
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